
 
SALE RESULTS – MAY 19 & 20, 2012 

PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS 

Top Lot Sable - $170.00 Purchased by Hurwitz for: Tae Rim, Korea 
Top Lot Red Fox - $100.00 Purchased by Michael Lehrfreund for: S. Lehrfreund Ltd, England 
Top Lot Lynx Cats - $1600.00 Purchased by George Dinas for: Dios Bros., Greece 
Top Lot Fisher - $200.00 Purchased by Jean Terzakou of  Paris for: Rick Owens 
Top Lot Lynx - $330.00 Purchased by Tasos Michalopoulos for: Emfasi, Greece 
Top Lot Raccoon - $41.00 Purchased by Morisco Denmark A/S for: Elena Furs of Pyatigorsk, Russia 
Top Lot Beaver - $75.00 Purchased by Joe Mattie for: Alaska Raw Fur, USA 
Top Lot Muskrat - $26.00 Purchased by Almar Fur Hat, Montreal, Canada 

 
Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top Comments 

Beaver 66,902 97% 
100% 

Eastern 
III Section 

$34.47 
$7.05 $75.00  

Sable 24,623 

89% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

2X-1X 
LGE 

MED-SM 
Western US
III Section 

$117.30
$79.42 
$53.74 
$72.65 
$49.27 

$170.00  

Wild Mink 9,639 99%  $21.72 $33.00  
Otter 4,847 99%  $83.80 $135.00  
Lynx 2,430 63%  $161.00 330.00  

Lynx Cat 6,101 

94% 
80% P.Lots
70% P.Lots 

100% 

Canadian 
Western 

WestCentral
Southern 

$141.31
$524.51
$155.01
$86.03 

$1600.00  

Muskrat 137,234 83% 1st Section $9.05 $26.00  

Fisher 6,879 82% 
76% 

Females 
Males 

$89.18 
$77.75 $200.00  

Raccoon 126,858 

83% 
93% 
85% 
74% 

Canadian 
MN/Wisc 

Iowa 
Eastern US 

$13.24 
$17.64 
$13.96 
$12.33 

$41.00  

Red Fox 7,794 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

Eastern 
Northern 
Western 
Central 

$55.00 
$51.32 
$44.68 
$43.85 

$100.00  

Grey Fox 2,399 23%  $18.17 $23.00 Better Lots 
Unsold 

Arctic Fox 1,333 100%  $41.12 $130.00  
Cross Fox 344 83%  $45.56 $70.00  

Coyote 16,644 
54% 
78% 
96% 

Western 
Eastern 
Central 

$44.54 
$20.00 
$14.43 

$92.00 Better Western 
Lots Unsold 

Timber 
Wolf 413 

84% 
96% 
51% 

Arctic 
Black 

Eastern 

$303.05
$248.93
$43.40 

$650.00  

Wolverine 114 82%  $266.74 $470.00  
Squirrel 13,593 17%  $1.03 $1.15  
Weasel 7,687 57%  $4.50 $10.00  
Badger 515 52%  $45.25 $110.00  
Skunk 1,332 20%  $3.87 $8.00  

Opossum 3,074 79%  $1.25 $3.50  
 

 


